Bond No	Date of Payment	Membersh	ip No	
Jan Dhar	Bachat Co-opera	tive (U) Thrift & C	redit Societ	ty Ltd
	- 377, Tihar Village,Near Patel Cl red Under Delhi Co-operative Sc	•	•) 1)
(Negiste		LICATION FROM	50 Butcu 13 10 202	· - /
		LICATIONTROW		
Dated				
To The Secretary/ Presi	dent			
Dear Sir				
to be repaid	an of Rs	nents subject to the Rules & Bye NI Act as amended till date and a lars are as under:	r-laws of the Society, rong subsequent modifications and subsequent modifications	ead with the cations there
	SS			
9. Pan No 10. Mobile No	of the Employer or Business	Own H	louse Property: Yes	No
	le/ Immovable Property held			
13. Details of Life Ins	surance! PA Policy held Dunt: Account No			
	Branch			
I hereby also agree, i Loan Amount: (1) Share Money up (11) C.D. upto 10 % o (IV) Building Fund @	to 10 % of the Loan Amount or Rs. of the Loan Amount or Rs. of the Loan Amount or Rs. 1 % of the sanctioned Loan (V) Rs. ne following person to whom all more	posit the following amounts with 20,000/-Whichever is maximum. nd @ 1 % of the sanctioned Loan 5/-per month for sms charges.	h the society before re	eceiving the
the event to my dear	th may be paid or recovered as the	case may be, as land revenue		
Name of the Nomine	ee	Relationship with yourself	Age	

(Signature of Borrower)

(Signature of Nominee)

AFFIDAVIT

I Solemnly declare that I am neither a member of any other Co-operative Thrift & Credit Society operating working in Delhi or out side Delhi nor taken any kind of loan of Loan which is outstanding as on date.

The above declaration is true to the best of my knowledge and belief.

(Signature of Applicant)

FOR SURETIES

In the event of the above Loan is sanctioned, we are prepared to be the Sureties for it and undertaken to be jointly and/or severally liable for:

- 1. Its re-payment with interest and any costs incurred in collection, as land revenue or other wise.
- 2. for its utilisation by the applicant for the purpose it is sanctioned.
- 3. Share Money should by min Rs.5000/ for giving surety.
- 4. No resignation of a member will be accepted by the society unless the member has paid in full his dues, if any , to the society and has also cleared his liability, if any , as surety to any other Member

PARTICULARS OF SURETIES	(1)	(2)
A/c No		
Name of Surety		
Father's/ Husband's Name		
Amount of Shares Held		
Monthly Income		
Employer's Name		
Employer's Phone No.		
Employer's Address		
Details of Movable/ Immovable Property Held		
E-mail ID		
Signature of Surety	(1)	(2)

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

Loan of Rs	sanctioned vide Resoluti	on No	of M.C. Meeting held	
payment made by Cash/ C	heque No	dated	drawn on	
Repayable in	Monthly Instalments of Rs	ea	ach together with interest @	% p.a.

Recommendation of any member of Managing Committee.

PRESIDENT/ SECRETARY I BRANCH MANAGER

List of Documents to be attached:-

- 1. Salary Certificate/ Pay Slip with deductions/ Income Proof.
- 2. Residence/ Employment/ Business Proof, Aadhar Card (Compulsory).
- 3. Proof of Having Bank A/c (Photocopy of Bank Passbook) or Bank Statement of last 12 months be attached.
- 4 Attested Photocopy of immovable/Moveable Properties, if any, held in Delhi or of Outside.
- 5. Original copy of Life Insurance Policy, if held, for assignment in favour of the Society. if not held, please take a policy before applying /sanctioning of Loan.
- 6 Consent letter from the employer, if applicable.
- 7. Documentary Proof for the purpose for which Loan is required.
- 8. LOAN BOND duly executed, in the presence of official of the Society.

Jan Dhan Bachat Co-operative (U) Thrift & Credit Society Ltd

WZ- 377, Tihar Village, Near Patel Chowk, New Delhi-110018 (Mo.No.9625449371) (Registered Under Delhi Co-operative Society Act, 2003) (Regn. No.10756 Dated 13-10-2021)

LOAN BOND

<u> </u>	son / daught	ter /wife of		
a member of the above-	named Society, have this	day of	20	RECEIVED
a LOAN of Rs.	(Rupees)
by cash/Cheque no.	Dated	Drawn on		Bearing
interest at the rate of	% per annur	m and hereby undertake to repay	the said Loan a	amount in full
by	monthly instalments o	of Rs each, com	mencing from	the month of
20	_ with interest due thereon and ea	ch instalment being payable on or	before the 10	th day of each
month. if I Fail to par	y any instalment of the Princip	al Loan amount on the due dat	te, the whole	Loan balanc
shall become due imi	mediately and payable with re	egular interest and penal int	erest @ 3%:	on the
balance amount per n	nonth. I also agree to Furnish:	Sureties. as below, in respect o	f this Loan an	d to furnish
them afresh, should th	ne Society require me to do so. I	I further agree that the above L	oan amount v	will be utilize
for the purpose of		_		
	and if I fail to do so.	I undertake to repay the Loan a	mount to the	Society in
full, with interest and	penal interest thereon. immedia			,
	nployer (s) to deduct from my s	•	ole to me or t	o my legal
	rs of my salary, provident fund,			
	nt of balance of loan instalments			
•	of loan balance and interest /pe	•	•	•
	, OR in the event of my death.	mai interest thereon, OK, Term	mation of my	Services with
	•	o balanco of loop instalments o	nd interact/n	anal interact
	the said Society may recover the		=	
· ·	on of the said Loan , as land reve	•		
•	perative Societies Act. 2003 as a	_		
authority under negot	iable Instruments Act. Under th	e above terms and conditions,	I execute this	LOAN BOND
Disco DELLII				
Place : DELHI		/ Ci		
Dated :		_	re of borrower	
WITNESS		Full Name		
1	(A/c No	Membership No		
1	(A/c No) (A/C No)	Address		
۷	(A/C NO)	Mobile No.		
We	do haraby und	lertake to be jointly and/or severa	lly liable to the	
	vith the above terms and condition		•	
•	peratives Societies Act. 2003, as an	•	•	
	est, till full and final settlement of t			
·	e and shall not impair or change ur	•	as surctics an	aci tilis
agreement is irrevocable	s and shall not impair or change ar	idel any encamstances.		
(1)		(2)		
(1)Signature of	F Surity	(2)Signa	ature of Surity	
A/C No.		A/c No.	ature or Surrey	
Address		A/c No Address		
		Mobile No		
E-mail		E-mail		
Own House Property: Ye	es No No	Own House Property: \	Yes No	
	~ ''	o riouse i roperty.	1 1	1